SWITCHGEAR RETAIL
CATALOGUE
60 years of smart ideas
For over sixty years, we have strived to delight you with innovative
products that set the benchmark against the finest. This commitment has
helped us become a household name, not just in India but in over 30
countries around the world. With state-of-the-art manufacturing facilities,
we have not only become the largest manufacturer and exporter of fans,

TP TPN FP
11
SP DC DP DC
 Rated short-circuit capacity 10 kA
 Rated Current 0.5 to 63 A
 Tripping characteristic C
SP - DC MCB
Conforming to IS/IEC 60947-2,Rated Current 0.5 to 63A,220Vd.c.
Breaking Capacity 10kA,
Ratings (A) Voltage Cat. No.
 0.5A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0005
 1A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0010
 2A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0020
 4A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0040
 6A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0060
 10A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0100
 13A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0130
 16A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0160
 20A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0200
 25A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0250
 32A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0320
 40A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0400
 50A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0500
 63A 220 V d.c. 111SPC0630
DP - DC MCB
Conforming to IS/IEC 60947-2, Rated Current 0.5 to 63A,220/440Vd.c.,
Breaking Capacity 10kA.
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR DC
Ratings (A) Voltage Cat. No.
 0.5A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0005
 1A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0010
 2A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0020
 4A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0040
 6A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0060
 10A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0100
 13A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0130
 16A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0160
 20A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0200
 25A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0250
 32A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0320
 40A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0400
 50A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0500
 63A 220/440 V d.c. 111DPC0630
12
Isolators are switch disconnectors with independent manual operation, capable of making, carrying and
breaking currents under normal circuit conditions, which may include operating under overload condition
and also carry currents under specified abnormal circuit conditions such as those of short circuit for a

max. -40°C ... +70°C
18 mm/pol
IS/IEC 60715
Yes
Yes
Yes
1 to 4 Pole
IS/IEC 60947-3
15
Single Pole Triple PoleTriple Pole
Four PoleFour Pole
ORDERING INFORMATION
Double Pole
4 Pole
Rating (A) Voltage (V) Catalogue No.
40 240/415 161FP0040
63 240/415 161FP0063
80 240/415 161FP0080
100 240/415 161FP0100
125 240/415 161FP0125
80 240/415 161DP0080
100 240/415 161DP0100
125 240/415 161DP0125
2 Pole
Rating (A) Voltage (V) Catalogue No.
40 240/415 161DP0040
63 240/415 161DP0063
80 240/415 161TP0080
100 240/415 161TP0100
125 240/415 161TP0125
3 Pole
Rating (A) Voltage (V) Catalogue No.
40 240/415 161TP0040
63 240/415 161TP0063
1 Pole
Rating (A) Voltage (V) Catalogue No.
40 240/415 161SP0040
240/63 415 161SP0063
80 240/415 161SP0080
100 240/415 161SP0100
125 240/415 161SP0125
16
Day after day we come across many mishaps hampering human lives due to negligent usage of electricity.
Even a large number of industrial and domestic fires are attributed to and caused by electricity. Faulty
insulated equipments or wrong usage of electrical devices cause current to flow through insulation to the

24 6
21
ORDERING INFORMATION
Rated short circuit capacity 10 kA
Rated Current 25 to 63 A
Sensitivity 30mA, 100mA, 300mA
2P 4P
AC Type
Rating
(A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
2 Pole (240V)
Cat. No.
25
30 201DA03025
100 201DA10025
300 201DA30025
40
30 201DA03040
100 201DA10040
300 201DA30040
63
30 201DA03063
100 201DA10063
300 201DA30063
AC Type
Rating
(A)
Sensitivity
(mA)
4 Pole (415 V)
Cat. No.
25
30 201FA03025
100 201FA10025
300 201FA30025
40
30 201FA03040
100 201FA10040
300 201FA30040
63
30 201FA03063
100 201FA10063
300 201FA30063
22
‘N’ SERIES OF DISTRIBUTION BOARDS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The Distribution Board is not merely an enclosure but a composite system in itself, through which the power is distributed to various circuits received from a single source of